Bouvier Health Foundation Donation Form

The Bouvier Health Foundation has as its mission to minimize the incidence of hereditary disorders that may affect the health and wellbeing of the Bouvier des Flandres. The Bouvier Health Foundation approaches this mission through support of scientific research to enhance the knowledge of genetic diseases and of production and distribution of educational materials to assure that breeders and owners are updated on sound breeding practices that help alleviate hereditary diseases and disorders. Your financial support is essential for continued progress toward achieving the goal of assuring that the Bouvier des Flandres remains a sound, healthy, long-lived breed.

The Bouvier Health Foundation is an integral part of the American Bouvier des Flandres Club. The Internal Revenue Service has determined that the American Bouvier des Flandres Club is a tax-exempt 501(c)(3) organization. The Federal Tax ID for the American Bouvier des Flandres Club is 56-1674302. Donations to the Bouvier Health Foundation falls within the scope of the charitable work being done by the club to support research and education on the health and genetics of Bouvier des Flandres dogs in an effort to ensure their wellbeing and is considered to be a charitable contribution for individual income tax reporting.

Name:		
Address:	City	State
Donation: \$ in memory of honor of		
Make check payable to American Bouvier des Flandres Club and mail to:		
Penny Anderson, Secretary Bouvier Health Foundation 727 Joyce Street, Livermore, CA 94550 Email: roguebouviers@gmail.com		